Aperture
From residential use to art galleries & boutiques, our multi-
function downlight will check all the boxes. You can choose
between recessed or spotlight, control the beam angle, and tilt
the head 90 degrees.
Recessed  |  dals.com  32
rated
IC

RFP-UNI
Universal rough-in plate
Order example
MFD03-CC-BK
Dimmable MFD03 multi-function recessed
fixture in a black finish
Note
Other Color °T and Finishes available, but
may require MOQ's and longer lead times.
Please contact your DALS representative
for more information.
MFD03-CC    Ø3-3/8"
 5 1
4 "
 6 13
16 "
 3 3
4 "
1 15/16''
asm0001_asm  20191205
DWG.  NO.
2019-12-11
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:4
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
 5 1
4 "
 6 13
16 "
 3 3
4 "
1 15/16''
asm0001_asm  20191205
DWG.  NO.
2019-12-11
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:4
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
 5 1
4 "
 6 13
16 "
 3 3
4 "
1 15/16''
asm0001_asm  20191205
DWG.  NO.
2019-12-11
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:4
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
Recessed  |  dals.com  33